RK 27112 Series
Technical parameters RK 27112 RK 27112 MC
Total Resistance Tolerance 20% 20%
Rated Power 0,5W 0,5W
Max. Operating Voltage 30V AC 30V AC
Insulation Resist. (500VDC) 100 M 100 M
Total Rotation Angle 300°±5° 300°±5°
Spindle /L1 6mm/20mm 6mm/20mm
Motor Voltage - 4-6V DC
Max. Operating Current
(at rotation)
- max. 100mA
Rotational Speed - 12 sec/300°
How to order RK27112 2x10K LIN RK27112MC 2x10K LIN
RK 27112 MC Series
534 Series
These high-grade potentiometer offers comfortable operation and possesses
high precision characteristics (gang error, resistance taper, etc.) ideal for audio
applications. Aplications : volume and level controls in high-grade audio sets We
offer two models: version with motor (MC) and without motor.
Precision Wirewound
Multi - Turn Potentiometer
Technical parameters 534
Spindle 6,35 mm
Number of Turns 10/3600°+10%
Resistance Taper linear
Power Rating 3W/40°C, 2W/70°C
Resistance Tolerance ±5 %
Temperature Coefficientt 20ppm
Temperature Range -55...+125°C
Package 10 pcs
Suitable Knob KNOPF 635
How to order 534 100R
RK27112 LIN LOG
2x10K O 7172 S 5595
2x50K O 8312 S 2751
2x100K O 8313 S 6576
RK27112 MC LIN LOG
2x10K O 5593 S 5592
2x50K S 5594
2x100K O 8315 S 2752
Ohmic Value LIN
100R S 16226
200R S 16227
500R S 16228
1K     S 16229
2K     S 16230
Ohmic Value LIN
5K     S 16231
10K   S 16232
20K   S 16233
50K   S 16234
100K S 16235
with motor
A 20
P
a
s
s
iv
e
 C
o
m
p
o
n
e
n
ts
A
www.soselectronic.com � info@soselectronic.com � DE: +49 (0) 8151 44 97 11 � : +421 55 786 04 19
Potentiometers
High- Grade Rotary Audio
Potentiometers